I
Copyrirht, 193/, by
Amer1can Telephone and Telegraph Company
L"T"Ulte<lln U .!:i.A.
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Station Installation and Maintenance
SECTION C32.111
Issue 2, 12-1-37

I
I
537 Type Key
or E5 Type
Hand Set
Mounting
Fig. 2-105, 205 and 208 Types of Hand Telephone Seta.
3. APPARATUS
Sidetone Hand Telephone Seta
Hand
Telephone
Set Code
(Black
finish Hand
only) Set
102A-3 EtE-3
102B-3 ElE-3
102C-3 ElE-3
102D-3 ElE-3
102E-3 ElE-3
102F-3 E l E-3
102G-3 E l E-3
103A-3 E l E-3
103B-3 E l E-3
103C-3 ElE-3
C32.111
Pace 3
Combination of Apparatus
Hand
Set
Mounting
Dl-3
Dl-3
D l -3
Dl-3
Dl-3
Dl-3
Dl-3
D2-3
D2-3
D2-3
Dial
•
4HA-3
4HB-3
4HE-3
4HA-3
4HB-3
4HE-3
4HA-3
4HB-3
4HE-3
HAND TELE·
PHONE SETS
DESK TYPES
DESCRIPTION
Cords